Regional contact:
Features
PWS-770
10.4" Rugged Tablet PC with
Intel N2600
4
 � 10.4" XGA LED panel, WAV transflective-LCD, high brightness

PWS-770
Specifications Cont.
Ordering Information
Standard Configuration
Part Number Description
PWS-770-N3A0EC001E 10.4 Normal N2600 RAM2G SSD32 WL BT Win7 EM
PWS-770-N3AWEC001E 10.4 Normal N2600 RAM2G SSD32 WL BT GPS 3G
Win7 EM
PWS-770-S3A0PC001E 10.4 Sunlight N2600 RAM2G SSD32 WL BT Win7 PRO
EN
PWS-770-S3AWPC001E 10.4 Sunlight N2600 RAM2G SSD32 WL BT GPS 3G
Win7 PRO EN
Note: The package are included PWS-770 table and Power adapter (not include power cord)
Barebones (CTOS only)
Part Number Description
PWS-770-N0A00C001E PWS-770 Barebone, Normal 10.4"/WL/BT
PWS-770-N0AW0C001E PWS-770 Barebone,Normal/WL/BT/GPS/3G
PWS-770-S0A00C001E PWS-770 Barebone, Sunlight/WL/BT
PWS-770-S0AW0C001E PWS-770 Barebone,Sunlight/WL/BT/GPS/3G
Accessories
Part Number Description
S10A-93-S10A6-011 VESA MOUNT (M6)
S10A-93-S10A6-021 VESA MOUNT (M4)
S10A-93-S10A1-001 Carrying bag
S10A-93-S10AA-002 Handstrap
S10A-93-S10A6-001 Stand
1757002943 ADAPTER 100-240V 65W 19V 3.42A
PWS-770-CADAP00E PWS-770 Car adapter ADP90DCA-M12 to Cigar Lighter
(1200mm)
PWS-770-BAT100E PWS-770 2nd Battery (3760mAh)
PWS-770-BAT200E PWS-770 2nd Battery (5000mAh)
PWS-770-CRADLE00E PWS-770 Desk Cradle
PWS-770-VCRADLE00E PWS-770 Vehicle Docking; with LAN Cable M12(M)
cable 8P/RJ45(F) (50mm)
1
1 4
6